Date: 29/04/2022 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Tivoe: 10:25 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/03/2022 User: RLB
for Cashbook 1 - BARCLAYS GENERAL A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS GENERAL A/C 31/03/2022 1 1,594,078.24

1,694,078.24
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
08/02/2022 101174 Civica UK Limited 9,126.30
21/02/2022 101175 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 10,000.00
21/02/2022 101176 Cotswold Security Systems Ltd 5,020.92
07/03/2022 101178 G Hill & Sons Ltd 11,270.40
30/03/2022 101181 Continental Landscapes Ltd 79,302.70

114,720.32

1,479,357.92

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

1,479,357.92

Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,479,357.92

Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 13/04/2022 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Tims:15:08 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/03/2022 User RLB
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 31/03/2022 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
23/09/2021 33271 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 126.00
14/10/2021 33287 COTTSWAY HOUSING ASSOCIATION 5.00
14/10/2021 33303 PPL PRS Ltd 1,726.89
14/10/2021 33307 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 160.72
02/11/2021 33334 Pobi Bakery Limited 78.50
11/11/2021 33355 Oxfordshire County Council 35.00
11/11/2021 33360 ThamesSecurity Management Limi 210.00
14/01/2022 33419 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 210.00
18/02/2022 33442 Community First Oxfordshire 85.00
07/03/2022 33465 M & M Skip Hire Limited 210.00
07/03/2022 33467 Quadient UK Limited 90.00
07/03/2022 33469 Ridge 3,120.00
07/03/2022 33472 ThamesSecurity Management Limi 210.00
11/03/2022 33475 5A's Tool & Plant Hire 14.49
11/03/2022 33486 Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd 198.00
11/03/2022 33487 Cotswold Security Systems Ltd 1,435.31
11/03/2022 33488 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 136.53
21/03/2022 33497 Brunel Engraving Company Limit 83.28
31/03/2022 33500 Alder King LLP 1,080.00
31/03/2022 33502 Azura Limited 1,320.00
31/03/2022 33503 Blueprint Imaging Limited 66.00
31/03/2022 33504 Brake Bros Limited 1,182.85
31/03/2022 33505 Chew Valley Trees Ltd 3,206.87
31/03/2022 33506 Dab Lift & Electrical Services 264.00
31/03/2022 33507 Drama by Design Ltd 840.00
31/03/2022 33508 Green-Tech Limited 696.00
31/03/2022 33509 Havwoods Accessories Ltd 213.42
31/03/2022 33511 KJ's Motor Car Engineers Ltd 54.38
31/03/2022 33512 M & M Skip Hire Limited 246.00
31/03/2022 33513 Oxfordshire Playing Fields Ass 280.00
31/03/2022 33514 Rural Services Partnership Lim 60.00
31/03/2022 33515 Ubico Limited 76.22
31/03/2022 33516 Vale Training Services Ltd 420.00
31/03/2022 33517 Witney Plant Hire Limited 42.00
31/03/2022 33518 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 725.53
31/03/2022 33501 Amazon Payments UK Ltd 97.50
31/03/2022 33510 H & E Engineers (Maintenance) 550.34

19,555.83

-18,555.83

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00



Date: 13/04/2022 . WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 2

Tirne: 15:08 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/03/2022 User RLE

for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C

Amount Balances

0.00

-18,555.83

Balance per Cash Book is :- -18,555.83

Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 13/04/2022 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
iesies e Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/03/2022 Ugef RLE
for Cashbook 3 - BARCLAYSBP A
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYSBP A : 31/03/2022 1 453,475.53

453,475.53
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
. 0.00

0.00

453,475.53

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

453,475.53

Balance per Cash Book is :- 453,475.53

Difference is :- 0.00



